
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC BP GRW NW Pantherafurr Zuri IRW24 RWQ24 Bengal F Tansita Chinkangsadarn-Thansinee Chinkangsadarn Thansinee Chinkangsadarn

2nd Best Kitten KC NW TAPABNAM PRAYA'S RAZO CROQUET IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Somrudi Rueangnet Ploymada Laosamathikul

3rd Best Kitten KC NW KITTY PRO VINCENT IRW24 IRBW24 RWK24 Ragdoll M Xu Hao-Xu Xiao Yi Kittipob Rueangnet

4th Best Kitten KC RW ALLYWOOD POCAHONTAS SHINING IRW24 Maine Coon  F Allywood Anakorn

5th Best Kitten KC RW Nakhonfold Ruk Naka Scottish Straight Longhair F Ing-On Intarachotsakul Ing-On Intarachotsakul

6th Best Kitten KC RW MAMALIA SKALAXY DATA IRW24 British Shorthair Others F Vanavoorasukaruk, Paovarit Vanavoorasukaruk, Paovarit and Sirikorn

7th Best Kitten KC GRW RW Bestberry Kopi Scottish Fold Longhair F Chanarach Suthanan Nattawut Sombuntawee

8th Best Kitten RW MEE RAK IRBW24 Khao Manee F ST Khao Manee Nont Mongkol Sankum

9th Best Kitten KC RW CASHDOVE NYMERIA OF PANTHERAFURR IRW24 Cashmere F Frankie Chan Tansita Chinkangsadarn-Thansinee Chinkangsadarn

10th Best Kitten KC RW CATROPHILE AUDREY IRW24 Exotic Shorthair M Saichol Thanomwong Saichol Thanomwong

11th Best Kitten KC RW BHARCHAD’S YINDEE IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Bharchad Tuannimit Ing-on Intarachotsakul-Bharchad Tuannimit

12th Best Kitten RW ENCHANTED EVEREST'S ALPHA IRW24 Siberian M Kanoknada-Thananporn Kanoknada-Thananporn

13th Best Kitten KC RW BELLA IRW24 Devon Rex F N/A Olga Cherneckaya

14th Best Kitten KC RW Fatya Rui Diamond Jasper of City Snow Ragdoll M LV Kunfen Prakankuna Punnasa

15th Best Kitten KC GRW RW SHOW PROUD’S Q OF GOLDEN FORCE Scottish Fold Longhair M Pornsiri Sriuaypornchai Pornsiri Sriuaypornchai Pornsiri Sriuaypornchai

16th Best Kitten KC GC RW SATURDAY HAYDEN IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Chaising Sureepat Chaising Sureepat

17th Best Kitten KC RW CATROPHILE REIMIYON Persian Bi-Color M Saichol Thanomwong Saichol Thanomwong

18th Best Kitten KC RW CATTROFILE KILL BILL OF SNOOKUMS Exotic Longhair F Saichol Thanomwong Grittanut Srikritsanaruk

19th Best Kitten RW KLOUDYKLOUDS LUSERIA Ragdoll F PURICHAYA-USANAKORN-THUNYATHORN PURICHAYA-USANAKORN-THUNYATHORN 

20th Best Kitten RW JOGA BONITA KAKA Maine Coon M Ron Nithiouthai Wathit Wangwiwatsin

Best Adult GC BH BB RW NW TIRLIKET JOKER IRW24 IRBW24 British Shorthair Others M Zharkova Olga Sirikorn Phetsungharn-Pavarit Vanavoorasukaruk

2nd Best Adult GC BW GRW RW HAKAO IRW24 IRBW24 RWK24 British Shorthair Shaded M Gu Raunie-Fung Ellie Kevalin Manassakorn

3rd Best Adult GC BW RW YOSAKRAI’S LUNARNODE IRW24 Korat M Parkorn Yosakrai Usanakorn Soontornsima-Purichaya Oinuma

4th Best Adult KC GC RW SATURDAY HAYDEN IRW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Chaising Sureepat Chaising Sureepat

5th Best Adult GC GRW RW PINKPAWPAL KAREL ZINO IRW24 RWK24 Exotic Longhair M Pattama Weeranon Polymada Laosamathikul

6th Best Adult GC GRW RW BHARCHAD'S HURRICANE IRW24 IRBW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Bharchad Tuannimit Ing-on Intarachotsakul-Bharchad Tuannimit

7th Best Adult GC BW RW TAPABNAM PRAYA HELEN IRW24 Scottish Straight Longhair F Somrudi Rueangnet Somrudi Rueangnet

8th Best Adult GC RW YOME-HC TONG-TONG IRW24 Ragdoll M He Chuan Tanutchapon Charatcharungkiat

9th Best Adult GC RW MELODYSHARM FARADAY OF GWYSPECIAL Scottish Fold Longhair M Overko Valentina Nichaphat Raksaphakdee

10th Best Adult GC RW BANGKOKCATS NAOMI SMALLS OF PANTHERAFURR Bengal F Pau Badia-Suraphong Khamnuch Tansita Chinkangsadarn-Thansinee Chinkangsadarn

11th Best Adult GC RW PINKPAWPAL ADRASTEIA Persian Bi-Color F Pattama Weeranon Ploymada Laosamathikul

12th Best Adult GC BW RW CARRENT American Curl Longhair M Korraphat Pariwat Korraphat Pariwat

13th Best Adult GC RW LISHUAI MAYBELLE IRW24 Ragdoll F Lishuai Gina Boonyanuch

14th Best Adult GC RW KIKI MOUSE IRW24 Selkirk Rex Longhair M Zhao Xin Yang Ronnachai Swasdiburi

15th Best Adult GC BW RW Vicattery Kun of Senvan Persian Himalayan M Victor Yang Mintra Posong

16th Best Adult GC RW BATTLE OF MIRAMARILYNXCLAIRE IRBW24 Maine Coon  M Kwanara Anakorn Piyathida

17th Best Adult GC RW FURIN FUULITY'S BAMFORD British Shorthair Others M Rinyaphat Kiatworakamphol Wichapol Polpitakchai

18th Best Adult GC BW RW LERT SAMANTAN BANCHOET Khao Manee M N/A Pasatorn Siriphichairoek

19th Best Adult GC GRW RW LIPSTEEN'S MATTHEW 7.7 Persian Solid M Ghatpanu Klythongkum Ghatpanu Klythongkum

20th Best Adult RW SHELLY Devon Rex F Shi Qifei Olga Cherneckaya

Top 20 Regional Adult

Feline Fanciers' Federation

2024 Thailand Regional Winner (RW)

Top 20 Regional Kitten



Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Breeder Owner Groomer

Feline Fanciers' Federation

2024 Thailand Regional Winner (RW)

Best Alter GP GNW NW PINKPAWPAL HEMERA Persian Bi-Color F Pattama Weeranon-Chate R. Chatpanu K. Sittha S.

2nd Best Alter GP NW NANGKAO GOOSEBERRY IRW24 Scottish Straight Longhair M Uraiwan Duangmala Uraiwan Duangmala

3rd Best Alter KC GP RW NW MISSY GRAND CHRIS CHRISTENSEN KYLIAN MBAPPE IRW24 Maine Coon M Rawitrada Aimard Darayanyanin Claire Sermphankun

4th Best Alter GP NW ATZELHOF ZUCKERWATTE IRW24 Devon Rex F Michael Hans Schieissner Y-I Rattanaweerawong-Purichaya Oinuma-Usanal

5th Best Alter GP GNW NW BIG FOREST JACOB NJ IRW24 Maine Coon M Chirapath Chaiprasert Nion Leelaudomvit

6th Best Alter GP RW BEENA Sphynx F Thanakorn Promumpaipong Thanakorn Promumpaipong

7th Best Alter GP RW HUSH SUGAR LILLY IRW24 Persian Bi-Color F Sirigorn Hillary Sirigorn Hillary

8th Best Alter GP RW PURRY PIE'S BOEING TRIPLE SEVEN Scottish Straight Longhair F Thitaya Bamrungrat Thitaya Bamrungrat

9th Best Alter GP (NC) RW XAVIER Ragdoll M N/A Narueporn Thiamchivasin

10th Best Alter GP RW KODAWARI'S BUTA British Shorthair Others M Varasika Supasri Varasika Supasri

11th Best Alter GP RW BENGALHERITAGE NAANDA OF PANTHERAFURR Bengal F Edward Olazo-Anthony Berner Tansita Chinkangsadarn

12th Best Alter GP RW CHUBBY&COZY X ROYALRAGDOLL PARIS: NJ Ragdoll M Sirada Oratanachai Nio Leelaudomvit

13th Best Alter RW SOULMATE’S HONGTAE British Shorthair Shaded M N/A Chonchanok Poungpan

14th Best Alter RW Racket Ragdoll M N/A Ployusa Phaitong

15th Best Alter GP RW SASI'T FACTOR British Shorthair Shaded M Sasiphim Lee Sasiphim Lee

Best Grooming Cat GP GNW NW PINKPAWPAL HEMERA Persian Bi-Color F Pattama Weeranon-Chate R. Chatpanu K. Sittha S. Lipsteen's Grooming

2nd Best Grooming Cat GP GNW NW BIG FOREST JACOB NJ IRW24 Maine Coon M Chirapath Chaiprasert Nion Leelaudomvit Nion Leelaudomvit

3rd Best Grooming Cat GC BW GRW RW HAKAO IRW24 IRBW24 RWK24 British Shorthair Shaded M Gu Raunie-Fung Ellie Kevalin Manassakorn Kevalin Manassakorn

4th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW RW Bestberry Kopi Scottish Fold Longhair F Chanarach Suthanan Nattawut Sombuntawee Chanarach Suthanan

4th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW NW Pantherafurr Zuri IRW24 RWQ24 Bengal F Tansita Chinkangsadarn-Thansinee Chinkangsadarn Tansita Chinkangsadarn Tansita Chinkangsadarn

6th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW LIPSTEEN'S MATTHEW 7.7 Persian Solid M Ghatpanu Klythongkum Ghatpanu Klythongkum Lipsteen's Grooming

7th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW PINKPAWPAL KAREL ZINO IRW24 RWK24 Exotic Longhair M Pattama Weeranon Polymada Laosamathikul Lipsteen's Grooming

7th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW RW SHOW PROUD’S Q OF GOLDEN FORCE Scottish Fold Longhair M Pornsiri Sriuaypornchai Pornsiri Sriuaypornchai Pornsiri Sriuaypornchai

7th Best Grooming Cat GRW Mareya Scottish Straight Shorthair M Wiphada Panthong Wiphada Panthong Wiphada Panthong

7th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW BHARCHAD'S HURRICANE IRW24 IRBW24 Scottish Fold Longhair M Bharchad Tuannimit Ing-on Intarachotsakul-Bharchad Tuannimit Ing-on Intarachotsakul

Placement Groomer Name
Best Thailand Groomer LIPSTEEN'S GROOMING

2nd Best Regional Groomer VIWICHCHAI PROMMEE

3rd Best Regional Groomer NICHAPHAT RAKSAPHAKDEE

4th Best Regional Groomer WIPHADA PANTHONG

5th Best Regional Groomer THANAKORN PROMUMPAIPONG

5 Thailand Top Groomer

Top 10 Regional Grooming Cats

Top 15 Regional Alter


